CP2296 Datasheet
2015  V1.8
Copyright© 2009 by Chiphomer Technology Limited
Page 1 of 22
3.1 Watt Fully Differential Audio Power Amplifier with
Internal Feedback Resistors
FEATURES
 Fully differential amplifier

TYPICAL APPLICATION
Figure 2 CP2296 Typical application Circuit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Temperature
Range
Package RoHS Marking Shipping
Type
CP2296GITLX -40℃～85℃ CSP9 Y A96
LLL
3000 pcs /
Tape & Reel
CP2296GMM -40℃～85℃ MSOP8 Y A96
LLL
3000 pcs /
Tape & Reel
CP2296DN-C1 -40℃～85℃ DFN 3*3-8L Y A96
LLL
3000 pcs /
Tape & Reel
CP2296LN-C1 -40℃～85℃ DFN 2*2-8L Y A96
LLL
3000 pcs /
Tape & Reel
CP2296 Datasheet